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 59 58BIG HORN  415006544  1-3 0 0 41053 UNITED STATES  1

 12 15CHEYENNE  415006545 -3-3 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  4

 15 15CHEYENNE FRONTIER  415006546  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  1

 31 29CHEYENNE SUNRISE  415006547  2 0 0 0 21053 UNITED STATES  1

 32 30ENCAMPMENT RIVERSIDE  415006550  2 0 0 0 21053 UNITED STATES  1

 13 13GILLETTE  415006552  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  15

 16 16GLENROCK  415006553  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  6

 9 9GUERNSEY  415006554  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  14

 2 5HULETT  415006556 -3-3 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  0

 8 9LARAMIE  415006558 -1-1 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  1

 17 16LARAMIE PLAINS  415006559  1-1 0 0 21053 UNITED STATES  2

 15 15MEDICINE BOW  415006562  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  7

 13 12NEWCASTLE  415006564  1 0 0 0 11053 UNITED STATES  1

 13 14PINE BLUFFS  415006565 -1-1 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  4

 16 17RAWLINS  415006566 -1-1 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  5

 49 49SARATOGA  415006568  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  3

 20 19SHERIDAN SUNDOWNERS  415006569  1 0 0 0 11053 UNITED STATES  1

 15 15SNAKE RIVER VALLEY  415006570  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  14

 31 29STORY  415006572  2-4 0 0 61053 UNITED STATES  0

 15 14TORRINGTON  415006574  1-2 0 0 31053 UNITED STATES  2

 23 25WHEATLAND  415006575 -2-2 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  3

 29 29CASPER MOUNTAIN  415006580  0-1 0 0 11053 UNITED STATES  3

 107 110CODY  415006581 -3-3 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  2

 32 32JACKSON HOLE  415006589  0-3 1 0 21053 UNITED STATES  1

 10 14KAYCEE  415006591 -4-4 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  3

 12 15KEMMERER  415006592 -3-3 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  0

 9 10LANDER  415006593 -1-1 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  0

 28 28MOUNTAINVIEW  415006597  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21RIVERTON  415006599  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  7

 39 38PINEDALE  415031843  1-2 0 0 31053 UNITED STATES  0

 14 14WHITE MOUNTAIN  415035040  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  5

 16 16BUFFALO  415036303  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  4

 6 6GILLETTE A M  415036556  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  17

 14 12BYRON  415041005  2 0 0 0 21053 UNITED STATES  5

 29 29TEN SLEEP-HYATTVILLE  415043719  0 0 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  12

 36 38Burns  415171987 -2-2 0 0 01053 UNITED STATES  0

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  0  1  40  826 836  29 -10 36
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